Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 135-24513~00-00
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	County: Ness
Address: PO Box 399 120' E	of _N/2_NE_SW Sec. 34 Twp. 19 S. R. 21 _ East
City/State/Zip: Garden City, KS 67846	2310 feet from (S) N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	2100 feet from E W circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Scott Corsair	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (785) 398-2270	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Petromark Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Moore Well #: 1-34
License: 33323	Field Name: Corsair
Wellsite Geologist: Scott Corsair	Producing Formation: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2258' Kelly Bushing: 2264'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4411' Plug Back Total Depth: NA
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 215 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 1456 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1456
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 145 sx cmt.
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHF II NH 7-9-08
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 49,000 ppm Fluid volume 775 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used evaporation
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
08/07/2006 08/16/2006 09/06/2006 Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Lease Name: License No.: Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	n the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-3 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING S. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulateria are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: A. C.	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Petroleum Engineer Date: 05/10/2007	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of May	If Denied, Yes Date:
19_2007	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: Permice Muore	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: 12Muce 11/2012	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 2/1//0	ICANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas BERNICE MOORE My Appt. Exp. 2/7/10.

MAY 2 1 2007

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior, I	nc.		Lease	Name:_	Moore		_ Well #: <u>1-3</u>	34	
Sec. 34 Twp. 1	9 s. R. 21	East	✓ West	County	y: Ness	3				
INSTRUCTIONS: Statested, time tool operature, fluid rec Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate	g and shut-ir s if gas to st	n pressures, urface test, a	whether sl long with t	hut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	ostatic pressur	es, bottom	hole
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	□No		ΩL	og Format	ion (Top), Depth	and Datum	∐ Sa	mple
Samples Sent to Geo		☐ Yes	✓ No		Nam			Top 1483	Da +7	tum 01
Cores Taken		— ☐ Yes	✓ No			ydrite		2395	-13	
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes		Chase Heebner				23 9 3 3775		511
(Submit Copy)										
List All E. Logs Run:			Lansing					3820		556
D. all the decembers. A	1					Scott		4316)52
Dual Induction, I	neutron/Density					rokee		4332 4395		068
					1	sissippian		4393		131
					TD				-2	147
		Report	CASING all strings set-c		✓ Ne urface, inte	ew Used ermediate, produ	ction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size	Casing In O.D.)	We	ight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent itives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"		23		215'	common	150	1	3% CC
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"		15.5		4410'	EA-2	150		
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	ING / SQI	JEEZE RECOR	D			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре о	f Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	S	
✓ Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	1456'-surf.	SMD		145						
Shots Per Foot			- Bridge Plug ich Interval Per)		acture, Shot, Ceme Amount and Kind of M		rd	Depth
4	4396-4400' & 4	399'-4409								
					·				-	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run				····
	3/8"	4400'				l	Yes V	U	** := : = : = : = : = : = : = : = : = :	
Date of First, Resumed 09/06/2006	Production, SWD or E	nhr. f	Producing Meth		Flowin	g 📝 Pump	oing Gas L	.ift 🗌 Oth	ner (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 35	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	43	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION	l .			Production Inte	erval			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease umit ACO-18.)	[Open Hole Other (Spec	✓ Per	f. 🔲	Oually Comp.	Commingled	4396-4400'	& 4399'	4409'

IEU CEMENTING CO., INC. 24288

Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31	
10011111	RUSSELL, KA	NSAS 67665

SERVICE	POINT:	A
	HT 13	کیامت بھیر

SEC. TWP. RANGE C.	ALLED OUT	DB START JOB FINISH
DATE 8-8-06 SEC. TWP. RANGE C.	CC CC	OUNTY STATE
LEASE) WELL#1-34 LOCATION Page	12 3E 75 BEBN	Ness 15
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		
CONTRACTOR 27 - 02 - (5) . 0 # (OWNER	
CONTRACTOR FILES	UWNEK	
TYPE OF JOB SURGER T.D. 215	CEMENT	
	AMOUNT ORDERED	
CASING SIZE S DEPTH 215 TUBING SIZE DEPTH	150 Cam 3%cc	2 2/10
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		
TOOL DEPTH		
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON@	
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	GEL @	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@	
DISPLACEMENT / 3	ASC@	
EQUIPMENT		
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER	<u>@</u>	The state of the s
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER HELPER	@	
BULK TRUCK	<u> </u>	
# OLG DRIVER Con-lag	<u> </u>	
BULK TRUCK	<u> </u>	
# DRIVER	HANDLING @	
	MILEAGE 22	
TANDS & A TOLECO.	WILLEAGE	TOTA I
REMARKS:		TOTAL
CIAC 8 Tot COA W/ D. Spring	SERVICE	
Cumt Der Car	DEPTH OF JOB 2/5	
Cumt deal Ess	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	
Cumt de la Caracteria d	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE@	
Cumt deal Car	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE @ MILEAGE 22 @	0
Cumt Din Blanco	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD	
Cumt Dan Bans	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ @	
Comt alia Esia	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD	
CHARGE TO: AMERICAN WALLON	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ @	
CHARGE TO: Amuran Warran	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ @	
CHARGE TO: AMARIAN LIBARIAN STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ @	
CHARGE TO: Amuran Warran	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ @	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: AMARIAN LIBARIAN STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 MANIFOLD G	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: AMARIAN LIBARIAN STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 2 2 @ MANIFOLD @ PLUG & FLOAT E	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: AMARIAN LIBARIAN STREET	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 MANIFOLD G	TOTAL
CHARGE TO:	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT E	TOTAL QUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT E	TOTAL QUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G PLUG & FLOAT E 6 G 6 G	TOTAL QUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G PLUG & FLOAT E G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	TOTAL QUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G PLUG & FLOAT E G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	TOTAL QUIPMENT
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G PLUG & FLOAT E G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G TAX	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G TAX TOTAL CHARGE	TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G TAX	TOTAL QUIPMENT TOTAL TOTAL
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY STATE To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 22 G MANIFOLD G G G TAX TOTAL CHARGE	TOTAL QUIPMENT TOTAL TOTAL



•				SO S				
CHARGE TO: AM DICH WARRING	of ZWC.		7	MMIS	_	NO.	ን ተሰ	TICKE
ADDRESS			1	VED SN CO	2007	DIVISI KS	145	10
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			-	SEIN	€. 	ATION FIFF,		PAGE
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	>=	WIC WIC		1
LEASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	් ගැ	2	S DA	TE	0

SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY/PARISH STATE CITY ST	OWNER	
1-34 MOORE NELS 8 8-1		
2 TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR PIC NAMEDIO	אכן טטיג	ani
SHIPPED DELIVERED TO SORDER NO VICT LOWIDS		
WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELL LOCK 4. OCT SIZ LOCKSTRILLO GAZONE	TION 3F. 75 1	IZE WHICH
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS		•

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION				1	HART			
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	ī
575		1			MILEAGE IOL	20	ME			L,	ि	81	<u> २००</u>
573		1			DIMP STANKE	1	30£	4410	In	1250	100	1230	ᅿᅈ
233		1			rioney kcl	2	GAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	2 b	00	37	1 00
121		1			MUDTIUSH	\$∞	Git	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	175	37:	ব্র ১৩
· 1] 63].		1			COMMINA	3	īΔ			ЬС	100	300	 00
1:03		1			COMENT BASKETS	2	CA			230	00	460	00
101		1			PORT COLUM TOPOT # 72	1	EA	1456	FT	2100	00	2100	रं ठठ
400		1			WITH DOWN PLUG - BAFFLE		EA			210	30	प्राट	00
107		1			INSAT FLOAT SIDE W/ AUTO FAIL	1	(A	 		250	00	230	<u> </u>
iliga		1			DATES LAN STATES	1 1	700	اـــــا		250	00		<u> </u>
				\neg		 		i		-		~~~	<u> </u>
								i		i			<u> </u>
CAL TERMS: C	ustomer hereby acknowledge	└		7		1		I IIN			ı		į

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

X DATE SIGNED

TESIGNED

TIME SIGNED

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY	AGREE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE			
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?				PAGE TOTAL	5327	٥٥
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?				M .		
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?				-2	2545	9
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?				TAX		
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SE	RVICE?	VO				
CUSTOMER DID NOT	VISH TO RE	SPOND		TOTAL	1	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket

SWIFT OPERATOR

APPROVAL

A.M.

Thank You!



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET

10627 No. PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER
M. 2(A) (JADD (32)) X. DATE ., 15-06 PAGE WELL Off: 785-798-2300 MODRE 1-34 SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER ACCOUNTING UNIT PRICE AMOUNT DESCRIPTION LOC AGCT DE

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	roc	ACCOUNTIN	IG Lps	TIME	DESCRIPTION	ату.	Lune	QJX. UA	UNIT	AMOU	भा 🎇
3.25		1		24.80	C. North	STANDARD COMENT SAZ				/0,0		ა <u>ია</u>
276		ì				FIOCAS		W_{1}		1 2		1150
2:37.		١				SACT	750	<u>(0).</u>		ا	o 150	راري
1. 3 ² f		1				CALSA	7	1,475	700 む	300	0 210	00
286						CFQ-1	71	25		40	I .	100
210		ì				DAR		64(į	32 0	o 30	200
				Ш				 			2	<u> </u>
								<u> </u>		<u> </u>	SSIC	<u>i </u>
-		<u> </u>								-G		;
								 			Sing Sing	\$
		ļ		\sqcup					i		MAY ? 1 SONSERVATION C	Ħ_
	·			\square						<u> </u>	MAY	<u> </u>
										ļ <u>i</u>	SAS C	<u>i </u>
							.	<u> </u>			\$	
				\sqcup					 			
	·			\longrightarrow			<u> </u>			1	_	<u> </u>
						· ·			<u> </u>			! -
												1
		_	I						j			1
				\dashv					ļ			<u> </u>
		_		_					<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
		\dashv		\dashv								Ī
		\dashv		\perp								
		_										i
<31		Ц		\bot	ŀ	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	1	<u> </u>	lilo	165	130
• • • • • • •		1		丄		MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 1569 20	TON MILES		56.59	1 00		59

CONTINUATION TOTAL

)G				SWIFT	Servi	ices, Inc.	DATE PAGE NO.
Tina wi	S. S. 1.16	WELL NO.	34	LEASE	0005	JOB TYPE	TICKET NO.
TIME	RATE	VOLUME	PUMPS	PRESSUR	RE (PSI)		
0230	<u> </u>	(BOD) FOAE		Toblice	CASING	0.110.033.7	
0330						STOOT O'L " CASHE VALLE	1
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		13-4411	5570 4410
	: 		-		ļ	70. 4412	5/2 1/11 155
<u> </u>				1		55. 42.51	
					 		
			╂	<u> </u>	-	CMT REVE - 5,72	
						PORT COLUM & 142P	70° x = 72
0612						DOOPPAIL - COUNTY	POINT
0735	Ь	12		,	400	AIMD 500 GAK MUNEWH	
רצדס	Ь	20			400	PUMP 20 BEIS KU-FUSH	Ŋ
		4				AUG RH	
אצרס	4	36			250	MX CMWT . 150 W	<u> </u>
07S<						LILIT AMP TO HALL	
0756						RILLY MALL BOWN DOWN	<u>'</u>
o258	61/2	0		,		DECAKE PLUC	
	6/2	94			850	SHUT DIF ROTATING	
0812	67,	104			1500	PLUS DOWN - PSTUP LATE	1.7 RECEIVED SAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
2130					OK		MAY 2 1 2007
						M.11 15/20	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
			-				
10903			+-+-		-		
 			+-+		1		NST ROE
	0230 0230 0230 0330 0615 0735 0735 0736 0736	TIME RATE (BPM) CO230 CO230	WELL NO.	TIME RATE (BPM) (BBL) YOAL) T C O.230 O.23	TIME RATE (BPM) (BELL NO. 1-34) PRESSUE (CO. 22) PRESSUE (BELL) (GAL) TO C TUBING O. 230 O. 330 O.	TIME RATE VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI)	Melino M



ARGE TO:	
MERICA WARDER THE.	
DRESS	
Y, STATE, ZIP CODE	

SSION		TICKET								
N COMMISSION	200	NOISINIC S)	10641							

			Į										NC FI	200	\$ 5			
Services, Inc.			CITY, STATE,	STATE, ZIP CODE						CEIVEE DRATION C	2 1	ATION CHITP., BAC	NOLLY PAGE OF 1 \					
		WELL/PROJECT NO. LE		LEASE COUNTY		UNTY/PARISH	TY/PARISH S		CITY		S 80	7	DATES	OW	/NER			
		1-2				MOORE		22367	, ,- ,	Ks.			en.		G ~ / ~ ~ ~			
TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR		TOR - 17 - 17			VIA	"			ORDER NO.									
^			WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE		,	1 (1				WELL LOCATION								
4. OTI			BENETOPMUT COMUT PORT COL			COLLAZ		i I				BAZEX, KS - 3E 75 /2E NOW						
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS													I	#	
REFERENCE PART		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING LOC ACCT DF				DESCRIPTION	RIPTION						UNIT		AMOUNT	
		NUMBER	LOC						QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	y PRICE		AMOUNT			
				_	MILEAGE # 104			उठ	ME		 	4	<u>၂၁၁</u>	ვა	ပြပ			
S*16: 1				<u> </u>	PUMP SIEVEE)	30E		_	850	ပြလ	8కం	ဝ၁	
10 ≥201			PORT COLUM OPERENT TOOL			}	चच€	·	<u>i</u>	400	امت	400	ام					
·					<u></u>									ł				
<u> </u>		\			SWITT MULTI-DWILTY STANDARD			145	∑1 ≥		L	12	120	1812	50			
276			1			FLOCELE				కం	er:			1	25	62	50	
<u> </u>			1			D-12				1	CAC			32	တ		00	
531		1				SURVICE CHARLE COMIN			રજ	38.7		Ţ	i	10	210	1		
583			1			DRAYAGE					19970	دين	199.7	126		80	199	70
-		•												Ì				
													 					
·													1.44	 				
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	by acknowled	ges and	agrees to	T	DC1 117	541/14			SUR	/EY	AGR	EE DECIDE	DIS	EE			
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,				1	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK		PERFORMED			PAGE TOTA	2656	****						
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and							•	WE UN	DERSTOOD	AND	 		+-		_	2000	70	
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.					SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MET YOUR NEEDS: OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITH			\$	+		╁				!			
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR QUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS											-	_						
					P.O. BOX 466 WE OPERATED THE AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?			JOB				TAX						
X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED A.M.				4	NESS C	ITY, K	3 67560			D WITH OUR SERVICE?								
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED SIGNED SIGNED DELTAM. DELTAM. DELTAM.					785	785-798-2300			-,	☐ YES ☐ NO				TOTAL				
•				1				OMER DID NOT	WISH TO	RESPOND		1		!				

SWIFT OPERATOR

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 3-27-66 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 1 600 2002 13K COMENT PORT COME 1.34 Mack! 10641 CHART NO. VOLUME PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING C CASING 0800 on longitud 2/8×5/ PORT COLUE: 11/56 0905 1000 PETET CANNO - HELD 0955 3 400 OPEN PORT CUITAR - ENT RATE 1000 80 400 MA COMUT 145 45 SWS 1025 Y 5 ≤oo DISPLACE COMMIT 1030 1000 KIOSE PORT COLLE - PST TEST - HEW CACLUTED 10 SIS CAT TO POT 1040 3 20 400 RUN 4 513 CARLLATE CLIAN MASHTREY PAI TOOL 1130 JUE COMPUTE THANK YOU RECEIVED WANSAB CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY 2 1 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS